
BORMIO CUP TEST RACE 2025
BORMIO - ITALY

19- 21 SEPTEMBER 2025

REVISION - RESCHEDULE MIXED RELAY

WinSport 10.4.0.0 /9/20/2025/8:32:20 AM

Program
September 20, 2025

09:00 MEN 500 meter Preliminaries 55 - 60
Cancelled 61

09:18 Ice Res (Track)

09:28 WOMEN 500 meter Heats 62 - 66
09:43 MEN 500 meter Heats 67 - 69
09:52 Ice Res (Track)

10:02 WOMEN 500 meter Quarter Finals 70 - 73
10:14 MEN 500 meter Quarter Finals 74 - 77
10:26 Ice Res (Track)

10:36 WOMEN 500 meter Semi Final 78 - 79
10:42 MEN 500 meter Semi Final 80 - 81
10:48 WOMEN 500 meter Final 82
10:51 MEN 500 meter Final 83
10:54 WOMEN 500 meter Final 84
10:57 MEN 500 meter Final 85
11:00 Ice Res (Track)

11:03 WOMEN 500 meter Final 86 - 87
11:09 MEN 500 meter Final 88 - 89
11:15 Ice Res (Full)

11:30 WOMEN 3000 m Relay Semi Final 90 - 91
11:44 MEN 5000 m Relay Semi Final 92 - 93
12:00 Ice Res (Full)

12:20 Lunch break

13:15 MEN 1000m-2 Preliminaries 94 - 99
Cancelled 100

13:39 Ice Res (Track)

13:49 WOMEN 1000m-2 Heats 101 - 105
14:09 MEN 1000m-2 Heats 106 - 108
14:21 Ice Res (Track)

14:31 WOMEN 1000m-2 Quarter Finals 109 - 112
14:47 MEN 1000m-2 Quarter Finals 113 - 116
15:03 Ice Res (Track)

15:13 WOMEN 1000m-2 Semi Final 117 - 118
15:21 MEN 1000m-2 Semi Final 119 - 120
15:29 WOMEN 1000m-2 Final 121
15:33 MEN 1000m-2 Final 122
15:37 WOMEN 1000m-2 Final 123
15:41 MEN 1000m-2 Final 124
15:45 Ice Res (Track)

15:55 WOMEN 1000m-2 Final 125 - 126

THE PROGRAM IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. STARTING TIMES WILL FOLLOW THE FLOW OF THE COMPETITION.
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16:03 MEN 1000m-2 Final 127 - 128
16:11 Ice Res (Full)

16:26 MIXED TEAM RELAY 2000 m Relay Semi Final 129 - 130
16:42 Ice Res (Full)

16:57 MIXED TEAM RELAY 2000 m Relay Final 131
17:05 end

THE PROGRAM IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. STARTING TIMES WILL FOLLOW THE FLOW OF THE COMPETITION.


